
Bar Cappelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cappelli Mauro (10/364) 4 11 4 7 0 0 1 1 4 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 11 0 0

Pisciavino Luca (10/368) 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 7 1 3

Cappelli Giordano (10/332) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rilea Cristian (10/389) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10

Ambrogi Michele (10/416) 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 3

Jonuzi Semir (10/387) 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 1

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio (10/417) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cappelli Mauro 10/364 20 46 2,30

Pisciavino Luca 10/368 25 38 1,52

Cappelli Giordano 10/332 15 33 2,20

Rilea Cristian 10/389 14 30 2,14

Ambrogi Michele 10/416 21 27 1,29

Jonuzi Semir 10/387 19 21 1,11

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio 10/417 14 17 1,21

Ce Senti Cerqua

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bernardini Mirko (10/494) 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5

Brunetti Elisa (10/379) 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11

Silvestri Marco (10/933) 3 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 9

Picchio  Alberto (10/642) 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Menichetti Luca Mario (10/641) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 4 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 2

Miconi Martina (10/638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippucci Gloria (10/643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Petesse Luca (10/876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Mirko 10/494 32 52 1,62

Brunetti Elisa 10/379 19 37 1,95

Silvestri Marco 10/933 22 33 1,50

Picchio  Alberto 10/642 16 27 1,69

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 15 23 1,53

Menichetti Luca Mario 10/641 16 17 1,06

Miconi Martina 10/638 4 3 0,75

Filippucci Gloria 10/643 4 1 0,25

Petesse Luca 10/876 0 0 0,00

Gli Ever Green

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Proietti Simone (10/375) 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0

Formica Luca (10/378) 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 1

Benedetti Claudio (10/493) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3

Mancinelli Franco (10/357) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4

Falchi David (10/399) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Loretani Stefano (10/837) 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Mancinelli  Giada (10/398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Proietti Simone 10/375 26 40 1,54

Formica Luca 10/378 22 34 1,55

Benedetti Claudio 10/493 22 33 1,50

Mancinelli Franco 10/357 28 25 0,89

Falchi David 10/399 12 19 1,58

Loretani Stefano 10/837 8 7 0,88

Mancinelli  Giada 10/398 6 0 0,00

Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 0 0 4 11 2 4 1 2 0 0 4 8 3 9 4 7 4 9 0 0

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 3 6 4 7 4 4 3 2 0 0

Adanti Gaspare (10/835) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0

Adanti David Pietro (10/713) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 4 5 2 2 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Magrutti Andrea (10/836) 2 2 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Jacopo (10/354) 4 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 22 50 2,27

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 30 38 1,27

Adanti Gaspare 10/835 22 37 1,68

Adanti David Pietro 10/713 23 35 1,52

Agneletti Marco 10/355 13 12 0,92

Magrutti Andrea 10/836 9 11 1,22

Mariani Marini Jacopo 10/354 9 1 0,11



Wanted 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Galli  Nicola (10/699) 4 12 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 12

Carbonari George (10/635) 4 6 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 1 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 9

Cantarini Giorgio (10/667) 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Ruffinelli Gabriele (10/798) 2 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Coccia Simone (10/879) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 10

Bianchi Luca (10/928) 2 5 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 4

Piermatti Fabio (10/957) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbini Fabio (10/377) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Placidi Diego (10/677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli  Nicola 10/699 24 55 2,29

Carbonari George 10/635 28 51 1,82

Cantarini Giorgio 10/667 14 26 1,86

Ruffinelli Gabriele 10/798 19 23 1,21

Coccia Simone 10/879 14 22 1,57

Bianchi Luca 10/928 16 22 1,38

Piermatti Fabio 10/957 4 8 2,00

Barbini Fabio 10/377 5 6 1,20

Placidi Diego 10/677 0 0 0,00


